
Klasika 00:05:19 00:09:20 Kopā RS Kopā

319 560

Nr. Vārds, Uzvārds Automašīna LK2 RS2.1 RS2 FIN

Toomas Kreek 11:25:00 320 562 33,20

Arvi Hain 11:30:20 00:05:20 11:34:22 00:09:22 00:00:33 00:00:33

10,0 23,20 33,20

Juris Videnieks 11:26:00 314 556 91,90

Krišjānis Caune 11:31:14 00:05:14 11:35:16 00:09:16 00:01:31 00:01:31

50,0 41,90 91,90

Kārlis Miķelsons 11:27:00 318 561 24,80

Normunds Vuguls 11:32:18 00:05:18 11:36:21 00:09:21 00:00:24 00:00:24

10,0 14,80 24,80

Kristaps Rikāns 11:28:00 320 561 20,80

Ingmārs Birks 11:33:20 00:05:20 11:37:21 00:09:21 00:00:20 00:00:20

10,0 10,80 20,80

Jānis Kundziņš 11:29:00 316 556 69,50

Andris Pāpe 11:34:16 00:05:16 11:38:16 00:09:16 00:01:09 00:01:09

30,0 39,50 69,50

Normunds Kalvāns 11:30:00 315 554 100,40

Ingus Mikuda 11:35:15 00:05:15 11:39:14 00:09:14 00:01:40 00:01:40

40,0 60,40 100,40

Karolis Raišys 11:31:00 320 561 21,40

Arnas Usavičius 11:36:20 00:05:20 11:40:21 00:09:21 00:00:21 00:00:21

10,0 11,40 21,40

Aigars Kalve 11:32:00 316 559 40,40

Valts Ceplevičs 11:37:16 00:05:16 11:41:19 00:09:19 00:00:40 00:00:40

30,0 10,40 40,40

Andres Tõniste 11:33:00 320 560 12,10

Marge Arro 11:38:20 00:05:20 11:42:20 00:09:20 00:00:12 00:00:12

10,0 2,10 12,10

Ervīns Lembergs 11:34:00 317 561 29,30

Edmunds Lācis 11:39:17 00:05:17 11:43:21 00:09:21 00:00:29 00:00:29

20,0 9,30 29,30

Arnis Pinka 11:35:00 316 554 87,10

Gundars Pinka 11:40:16 00:05:16 11:44:14 00:09:14 00:01:27 00:01:27

30,0 57,10 87,10

Olafs Ceplevičs 11:36:00 317 559 32,60

Didzis Meiers 11:41:17 00:05:17 11:45:19 00:09:19 00:00:32 00:00:32

20,0 12,60 32,60

Andrejs Višņausks 11:37:00 316 559 38,20

Valerijs Marmišs 11:42:16 00:05:16 11:46:19 00:09:19 00:00:38 00:00:38

30,0 8,20 38,20

Arvis Smilga 11:38:00 333 573 268,30

Dairis Ruža 11:43:33 00:05:33 11:47:33 00:09:33 00:04:28 00:04:28

140,0 128,30 268,30

Donatas Devenis 11:39:00 314 560 51,50

Darius Ambložiejus 11:44:14 00:05:14 11:48:20 00:09:20 00:00:51 00:00:51

50,0 1,50 51,50

Andrejs Bērziņš 11:40:00 311 560 80,40

Luīza Bērziņa 11:45:11 00:05:11 11:49:20 00:09:20 00:01:20 00:01:20

80,0 0,40 80,40

Helvijs Plaudis 11:41:00 287 544 457,90

Raitis Agars 11:45:47 00:04:47 11:50:04 00:09:04 00:07:37 00:07:37

300,0 157,90 457,90

Andris Štefenbergs 11:42:00 316 561 40,30

Māris Galauskis 11:47:16 00:05:16 11:51:21 00:09:21 00:00:40 00:00:40H38 VAZ 21033

H35 VW Scirocco

H36 BMW 2002ti

H37 Volvo 240

H32 SAAB 96

H33 Moskvitch 408

H34 VAZ 21063

H29 BMW 320

H30 VAZ 2106

H31 SAAB 96

H26 SAAB 96

H27 MG B Roadster

H28 Mercedes-Benz 190

H23 Mazda RX7

H24 Porsche 944

H25 VAZ 21061
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H21 VAZ 21011

H22 VAZ 2106



30,0 10,30 40,30

Krišjānis Oskerko 11:43:00 316 561 35,60

Maksis Gauja 11:48:16 00:05:16 11:52:21 00:09:21 00:00:35 00:00:35

30,0 5,60 35,60

Sandis Zēģele 11:44:00 312 568 145,80

Guna Zēģele 11:49:12 00:05:12 11:53:28 00:09:28 00:02:25 00:02:25

70,0 75,80 145,80

Māris Leimanis 11:45:00 270 517 600,00

Andris Leimanis 11:49:30 00:04:30 11:53:37 00:08:37 00:10:00 00:10:00

300,0 300,00 600,00

Jānis Dambergs 11:46:00 268 473 600,00

Jānis Dambergs 11:50:28 00:04:28 11:53:53 00:07:53 00:10:00 00:10:00

300,0 300,00 600,00

Madis Laupa 11:47:00 313 562 79,00

Marek Põder 11:52:13 00:05:13 11:56:22 00:09:22 00:01:19 00:01:19

60,0 19,00 79,00

Ramūnas Kurnickas 11:49:00 382 714 600,00

Mantas Valčiukas 11:55:22 00:06:22 12:00:54 00:11:54 00:10:00 00:10:00

300,0 300,00 600,00

Kristaps Grīnbergs 11:50:00 324 564 94,80

Gunārs Greiža 11:55:24 00:05:24 11:59:24 00:09:24 00:01:34 00:01:34

50,0 44,80 94,80

Deividas 

Kačanauskas
11:51:00 308 601 520,20

Tomas Narsevičius 11:56:08 00:05:08 12:01:01 00:10:01 00:08:40 00:08:40

110,0 410,20 520,20

Peter Koch 11:48:00 231 411 600,00

Justin Broughton 11:51:51 00:03:51 11:54:51 00:06:51 00:10:00 00:10:00

300,0 300,00 600,00

Mareks Safronovs 11:52:00 320 564 54,80

Kristīne Safronova 11:57:20 00:05:20 12:01:24 00:09:24 00:00:54 00:00:54

10,0 44,80 54,80

Jānis Haritonovs 11:53:00 268 516 600,00

Kristaps Grebežs 11:57:28 00:04:28 12:01:36 00:08:36 00:10:00 00:10:00

300,0 300,00 600,00

Gints Selderiņš 11:54:00 312 564 111,70

Ingus Bahmanis 11:59:12 00:05:12 12:03:24 00:09:24 00:01:51 00:01:51

70,0 41,70 111,70

H50 VAZ 21051

H47 Porsche 911

H48 VAZ 2103

H49 Volvo 244

H44 Porsche 924

H45 Mercedes-Benz 190

H46 Audi Coupe

H41 Audi 80 quattro

H42 Audi Coupe

H43 VAZ 2105

H38 VAZ 21033

H39 GAZ M 21

H40 VAZ 21033


